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$275,000

e 2 beds
¢ 1 bath

¢ Residential

285 VENTNOR S, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL, 33442

https://ritterproperties.com

TURNKEY Fully remodeled 2BR/1.5BA Condo in beautiful Gated o (el

Century Village East, an Active 55+ Community, featuring a second
to none Clubhouse . Just 7 miles to Deerfield Beach. This MOVE-IN
Ready Light & Bright, Fully Furnished corner unit on the 2nd floor

offers serene Water Views, & quiet setting. The Chef’s Kitchen _

includes pull-out cabinetry, [...]

e Active
* 820 sq ft
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 820 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: Century Village VENTNOR

S,VENTNOR S CONDO

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Dedicated View: Garden View, Water View
Professionals

UnitNumber: 285 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11675276

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1978
ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No
Building Name: Century Village East Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Guest, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Other, Pantry, Second Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s) Guard At Site

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range, WindowFeatures: Partial Accordian
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Plantation

Cleaning Oven Shutters
ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony Waterfront available: Yes
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




